10x12
10x16
10X20
12X16
12X20
12X24
12X28
12X32
12X36
14x32
14x40
16x32
16x40

10905

2125
2675
3125
3680
3780
4510
51256
5725
6025
6630
7780
8980
9425

89.19
112.27
131.15
154.45
158.64
189.28
215.63
243.41
257.30
285.31
338.55
394.11
414.7M
483.23

RENT TO OWN  RENT T0 OWN
(36 mos.)

(60 mos.)

99.07
115.74
136.30
140.00
167.04
189.81
212.04
223.15
245.56
274.68
317.05
332.76

YEAR
WaRgaNTY

12x20
12x24
12x28
12x32
12x36
12x40
14x28
14x32
14x36
14x40
16x32
16x36
16x40

5680
6295
6895
7295
7900
8195
8150
8950
9565
10150
10595
11440
12075

RENT TO OWN
36 mos.)

241.33
269.80
297.58
316.10
344.11
357.76
355.68
392.72
421.19
448.27
468.88
508.00
537.39

RENT TO OWN
(60 mos.)

210.37
233.15
255.37
257.56
278.92
289.34
287.75
315.99
337.1
358.36
374.07
403.90
426.32

FREE
DELIVERY
&SETUP

Ak kK




Standarad
all Height'4

RENT TO OWN RENT T0 OWN
(36 mos.) (60 mos.)

59.81
8x12 1625 68.20 60.19
8x16 2025 84.99 75.00

10x12 1995 8373 73.89

10x16 2395 100.52 88.70

10x20 2895 121.50 107.22

100.52

Standard
Wall Heig
y 13”!

RENT TO OWN RENTTO OWN

(36 mos.) (60 mos.)

@ @ RENTTO OWN _RENT T0 OWN
(36 mos.) (60 mos.)

Standard
all Height'®

RENT T0 OWN RENT TO OWN  RENT T0 OWN
(60 mos.) (36 mos.) + (60 mos.)

110.19 12X28
127.78 12X32
149.07 12X36
166.48 14x32
169.29 14x40
211.48 16x32
229.31 16x40

RENT T0 OWN
(36 mos.)

Lofted Garage Package - add 695.00

RENT T0 OWN

(60 mos.)

8" WIDE BUILDINGS COME WITH SINGLE 46” DOOR.

Standard Wa
eight 7'3”

Add 595.00 for Cabin Package

RENTTOOWN  RENT T0 OWN
(36 mos.) + (60 mos.)

RENT TO OWN
(60 mos.)

Standard Wa
eight 6°3”

This includes runners, floor joists, plywood flooring, siding, & trim. If your building is ever damaged by rot, decay, or termites we will replace the lumber FREE of charge.

MORE SIZES AVAILABLE, ASK YOUR DEALER.

Side Lofted Cabin

Interior View of Treated Garage

RENT T0 OWN
(60 mos.)

RENT T0 OWN
(36 mos.)

12X40
14x28
14x32
14x36
14x40
16x32
16x40

LIFETIME WARRANTY:

RENT T0 OWN
(60 mos.)

RENT T0 OWN
(36 mos.)

RENT TO OWN = RENT T0 OWN
(36 mos.) ¥ (60 mos.)

16x40

All exposed lumber is pressure treated material.

RENT TO OWN  RENT TO OWN

(60 mos.)
21413
235.32
260.03
317.58
318.82
342.29
371.78



tandard Wall Standard Wa
Height 6’3" Heioht'6’s”

Lofted Garage Package Add $695

RENT TO OWN  RENT TO OWN

@ @ . 6 'ul .-I l-I @ (36 mos.) (60 mos.)

8x12 2125 89.19 78.70 QN 12X28 5725 243.41 212.04
10x12 2675 11227 99.07 § 12X32 6025 257.30 223.15
10x16 3125 131.15 11574 J§ 12X36 6630 285.31 245.56
10X20 3680 154.45 136.30 J§ 14x32 7780 338.55 274.68
12X16 3780 158.64 140.00 J§ 14x40 8980 394.11 317.05
12X20 4510 189.28 167.04 W 16x32 9425 41471 332.76
12X24 5125 215.63 16x40

RENT TO OWN  RENT T0 OWN RENTTOOWN  RENT T0 OWN
(36 mos.) (60 mos.) (36 mos.) = (60 mos.)

12X28
12X32
12X36
14x32
14x40
16x32
16x40

8’ WIDE BUILDINGS COME WITH SINGLE 46” DOOR.

Standard Wa
eight 7’3" 7'8” Walls |

Cabin Package Add $595

RENT TO OWN RENTTO OWN RENT TO OWN  RENTTO OWN

RENT TO OWN RENT TO OWN RENT TO OWN  RENT TO OWN
(36 mos.) (60 mos.) (36 mos.) (60 mos.) (36 mos.) (60 mos.) @ @ (36 mos.) (60 mos.)

Standard Wa Standara
eight 6°3” ght 7.5 4

Side Lofted Cabin

RENT TO OWN  RENT TO OWN RENT TO OWN ~ RENT TO OWN RENTTO OWN RENTT0 OWN RENTTOOWN  RENT T0 OWN
(36 mos.) (60 mos.) (36 mos.) & (60 mos.) (36 mos.) . (60 mos.) (36 mos.) - (60 mos.)

12X40
14x28
14x32

14x36
14x40
16x32
16x40

All LP SmartSide siding & trim is treated with the SmartGuard process to resist fungal decay and
termites in the most harsh environments and comes with a 50 year warranty.



Standard Wa
Height 6°3”,

8x12 2125
10x12 2675
10x16 3125
10X20 3680
12X12 3125
12x18 4145

Ramp
Optiona

RENT TO OWN RENT TO OWN
(36 mos.) (60 mos.)

RENT T0 OWN
(36 mos.)

RENT T0 OWN
(60 mos.)

89.19 78.70 § 12x30 5875 8x12 1995 83.73
11227 99.07 § 12x34 6325 10x12 2545 106.81
13115 115.74 § 12x38 6780 10x16 2995 125.70
154.45 136.30 § 14x28 6980 10X20 3550 148.99
131.15 11574 § 14x30 7380 12X12 2995 125.70
173.96 153.52 @ 14x36 8395 12x18 4015 168.51
202.50 16x36 10270 4695

Standard
Wall Height 7°3”

)

Wainscot
Optional

Lofted Garage Package - add 695.00

>ianda "
Height 6°3”

RENT TO OWN RENT TO OWN
(36 mos.) (60 mos.)

73.89
94.26
110.93
131.48
110.93
148.70

RENT TO OWN
(36 mos.)

RENT T0 OWN
(60 mos.)

8”WIDE BUILDINGS COME WITH SINGLE 46” DOOR.

Standard Wa
Height 7’3”

oy o Al 57 o oy > >
8X12 1775 74.50
10x12 2295  96.32
I 10x16 2695 113.11

10X20 3155 132.41
12X12 2750 115.42
12x18 3550 148.99
4050

12x22

169.98

RENT TO OWN RENT TO OWN
(36 mos.) (60 mos.)

65.74
85.00
99.81
116.85
101.85
131.48
150.00

12x30
12x34
12x38
14x28
14x30

5045
5575
5990
5965
6315

236.47
255.68
254.52
270.73

ENT T0 OWN
(36 mos.)

RENT T0 OWN
(60 mos.)

206.48
221.85
210.60
222.96

Standard
Wall Height %',

BARN

1625

8x16 2025
10x12 1995
10x16 2395
10x20 2895
12X12 2395
2975

MORE SIZES AVAILABLE, ASK DEALER.

RENTTO OWN RENTTO OWN

(36 mos.) (60 mos.)
68.20 60.19
84.99  75.00
83.73 73.89

RENT T0 OWN
(60 mos.)

W el

100.52 88.70
121.50 107.22
100.52 88.70

124.86 12X40

B G ¢
12x18 4250 178.37
12X20 4460 187.18
12X24 4995 209.64
12X28 5425 229.52
12X32 5995 255.91
12X36 6540 281.14
6825

294.34

ENT TO OWN RENT TO OWN
(36 mos.)

(60 mos.)
157.41
165.19
185.00
200.93
222.04
242.22
252.78

0,

3 G G
14x24 6065

14x28 6665  286.93
14x32 7365 319.34
14x40 8995  394.80
16x32 9030  396.42
16x36 9695  427.21

RENT T0 OWN
(60 mos.)

235.32
260.03
317.58
318.82
342.29

ADVANTAGES OF METAL SIDING

MAINTENANCE FREE © 20 YEAR WARRANTY - 29 GAGE ° 18 BEAUTIFUL COLORS



!

B G, Rl o Al v e o
8X12 1775 7450 65.74
10x12 2295 96.32  85.00
10x16 2695 113.11  99.81
10X20 3155 13241 116.85
12X16 3250 136.40 120.37
12X20 3760 157.81 139.26
12X24 4295 180.26 159.07

8’ WIDE BUILDINGS COME WITH SINGLE 46 DOOR.

Standard Wa
eight 6°3*

@ RENT 0 OWN_RENT TO OWN
(36 mos.) (60 mos.)

8X12 1840 77.22 68.15

10x12 2360 99.05 87.41

@m 10x16 2760 115.84 102.22

10X20 3220 13514 119.26

H:ED 12X16 3315 13913 122.78
12X20 3825 160.53 141.67

12X24 4360 182.99 161.48

72

Standard Wa
eight 6°3*

Lofted Garage Package
Add $695

RENTTOOWN  RENT T0 OWN
(36 mos.) = (60 mos.)

207.22
12X32 5895 251.28 218.33
12X36 6500 279.29 240.74
14x32 7650 332.53 270.09
14x40 8850 388.09 312.46
16x32 9295 408.69 328.17
380.43

[ CERTTTOW et 0 OO 2T T e T i Eoom i 00
8x12 2125 89.19 78.70 12X28 5725 24341 212.04
10x12 2675 112.27 99.07 12X32 6025 257.30 223.15
10x16 3125 131.15 115.74 12X36 6630 285.31 245.56
10X20 3680 154.45 136.30 14x32 7780 338,55 274.68
12X16 3780 158.64 140.00 14x40 8980 394.11 317.05
12X20 4510 189.28 167.04 16x32 9425 41471 332.76
12X24 5125 215.63 189.81 16x40 10905  483.23 385.02

:

:

=

Standard Wa
eight 6°3%
K 0
0
RENT TO OWN  RENT'TO OWN RENT TO OWN RENT TO OWN
@ T o @ @ T i @ @ (36 mos.) + (60 mos.) @ @ (36 mos.) - (60 mos.)
6 mos.) | (60 mo 14x24
12X24 6295 269.80 23315 [ 14X32 8950 14x28
DE 12X28 6895 297.58 25537 J 14x36 9565 14x32

14x40
16x32
16x36
16x40

X
‘ u ' 12X32 7295 316.10 257.56 § 14x40 10150
12X36 7900 34411 278.92 § 16x32 10595

| A ) 12X40 8195 357.76 289.34 J 16x36 11440
14X28 8150 355.68 287.75 @ 16x40 12075

DILJING

~ </ A IUC aWVVdadl 111 2 C'Cc | [ 2! 111 VY - /
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Introducing the NEW Modular Portable Buildings

COTTAGE

Includes: 2 - 9x7 garage doors, 1 entry Includes: 2 - entry doors,
door, 2- 2x3 windows, & ridge vent. 4 - 2x3 insulated windows, & ridge vent.
*Shown with various upgrades.
Treated G:rf:]ngte :r Crolsltatgtla Sidin Our Modular Garage Garage or Cottage
eated, Fainted, or Metal siding and Modular Cottage offer Vinyl Siding
SIZE PRICE  RENTTO OWN RENT TO OWN SIZE PRICE ~ RENTTOOWN RENTTO OWN . . . SIZE PRICE  RENTTO OWN RENT TO OWN SIZE PRICE ~ RENTTOOWN RENT TO OWN
(36 mos) (60 mos) @mes) @ms)  plenty of space ranging in sizes (36 mos) (60 mos) (36 mos) (60 mos.)
24x24 10495 440.47 352.38 || 28x24 13090 549.38  439.51 frO m 24 X24 tO 28)(40 24x24 11395 478.24 38259 || 28x24 14200 595.97 476.77

24x26 10995 46146 369.16 | [28x26 13690 57456 45065 . 24x26 11970 50238 401.90 | [28x26 14850 62325 498.60
24x28 11545 48454 387.63 || 26x28 14290 59974  479.80 Both are fully customizable, 24x28 12545 52651 42121 |[28x28 15500 65053 52042
24x30 11995 50342 40274 | |28x30 14890 624.93  499.94 offering many upgrades 2430 13120 55064 44051 || 28x30 16150 677.81 542.25
2x32 12595 52861 422.89 ||28x32 15490 650.11  520.00 such as electrical package or |22 13695 57477 45982 || 26xG2 16800 705.00 5647
24x36 13645 57267 458.14 | [28x36 16690 70047 56038 ) 24x36 14845 623.04 498.43 | [28x36 18100 75065  607.72
24x40 14695 61674 49339 | |28x40 17890 75084  600.67 insulated walls and floor. 24x40 15095 67130 537.04 || 28x40 19400 81421  651.37

*RTO (rent to own) prices are based on a 10% down payment.

Siﬂe‘PB'ﬁhes



Quality Features & Workmanship * Your Wayl!
ACCESSORIES PRICE (36 MOS,) ACCESSORIES PRICE (36 MOS))

Working Loft Door (treated & painted only) NO cosT 4’ Ridge Vent Section (for shingle roofs only) 25| 1.16
4'x4’ or 6'x4’ Heavy Duty Ramp $125 | $5.79 Vented Ridge Cap (per ft.) metal roofs only 3| 0.14
8'x4’ Heavy Duty Ramp 150 | 6.94 Skylight Ridge (per ft.) metal roofs only 3| 0.14
2x3 Window 75| 8.47 Wainscot (Metal Buildings) per ft. of walls 3| 0.14
3x3 Window 90| 417 Log Siding Upgrade Add 20% to treated price (750 min.)
24x36 Insulated Window 150 | 6.94 Electrical Package 295 | 13.66
36x40 Insulated Window 295 | 10.42 (Includes 2 lights & 3 Receptacles)
Shutters (Pair) 30| 1.39 Additional Light or Recep. 25| 1.16
Extra Height Walls 100| 4.63 Additional Outdoor Light or Recep. 50 231
Inside Clearance: Lofted styles-81” Utility styles-92” 100 AMP Breaker Box 150 | 6.94
Loft Ladder 75| 347
3 Tier Shelf - Per Running ft. 10| 46 DOOR OPTIONS
%‘:rébir:c%_ Pﬁr Runnlpg ft b0 X2 aul 1;2 5;; 36” Metal Entry Door 225] 10.42
able Overhang (price per gable) x2 on modulars ' 36” Metal Entry Door w/window 275] 12.73
Wood Railings Per Section (up to 6’) 35| 1.62 » »
Vinvl Railings Per Seci 06 1751 8.10 36" or 46” Wooden Door 75| 347
inyl Railings Per Section(up to 6') : 72" Double Wooden Doors 125] 5.79
Insulated Floor-Rfoil (per sq. ft.) 85| .04 Fa——
- 6’ or 9’ Garage Door 495 | 22.92
R13 Insulated Walls & Ceiling (per sq. ft.) 1.00( .05 n
- - 10’ Garage Door 595 | 27.55
Interior Wall Framing (per ft.) 8| 31 (Only available in 14’ & 16’ wide Buildings)
Interior Wall Paneling Quote Upgrade to Insulated Garage Door 150 | 6.94
HeaVy Duty Guaranteed Floor (1 2" 0. C) 150 | 6.94 Garage Door Opener 300 | 13.89
Skirtboards (4’x18” T1-11 with sealer) 3| 0.14
30” Shed Anchor (Installation not included) 20| 0.93
16” O.C. Wall studs (per ft. of walls) 1| 0.05 CUSTOM COLOR’S
Standard on painted buildings Premium Metal Color 100 4.63
16” 0.C. Roof Trusses (per sq. ft.) 75| 0.05 Custom Paint Color (per color) Pick out at SHERWIN WILLIAMS 50| 2.31

IMetal Golors & Paint Golors MAY VARY SLIGHTLY

FROM SAMPLES.

BRIGHT WHITE PEWTER GRAY CHARCOAL BURNISHED SLATE BURGUNDY
HAWAIIAN BLUE FOREST GREEN LIGHT STONE CLAY BEIGE SAHARA TAN
BROWN BARN RED BRIGHT RED GALLERY BLUE GALVANZIED 3

* NOT AVAILABLE AS A PAINT COLOR.

SHINGLE COLORS URETHANE COLORS SHUTTER COLORS

WHITE

CUSTOM COLORS

Hilltop Storage Sheds offers more than 1500
paint colors from Sherwin Williams, 14 urethane
colors, and 15 shingle colors.

Wilderness Urethane
Year See dealer for samples. Additional fee applied to

No-Fade Limited Warranty non-stock colors.




Quality Features & Workmanship

INSIDE and OUT

YOUR CHOICE
™ _ 29 Gage Metal or
Metal roofing is O- ------ Architectual Shingle
screwed to 1 1/2” roof . _ roof.
Reflective Insulation purlines W|th 1 1/2” \\\\\
Installed in all buildings with metal roof. SCrews making our ‘\\\\
il roofs the strongest TS Steel Gussets
Advantages of rFoil: i the industry 10 N on all trusses &
 Blocks 97% of Radiant O' door frames
Heat Transfer
e Prevents Interior
Condensation
. Don’t settle for
e Unaffected by Humidity non-treated
e Will not Promote Mold " floors!

and Mildew

e Safe, Non-Toxic and
Non-Carcinogenic

Wood Sealer
applied to all
treated buildings.

All garage and lofted garage floors have floor joists 12” 0.C. and
are GUARANTEED to hold the weight of a full size pick-up truck.

Q Q

N\ \
Al buildings 10 ;
98 10’ - 16°wi 4
i Wide ha -
Ners for even weight dist‘r/i%:tion

-
e

6 -

Rent le Qwn 36,48, & 60 MONTH CONTRACT OPTIONS

NO CREDIT CHECK

Simply pay a small deposit.
First month rent due upon delivery.

MONTH TO MONTH AGREEMENT

Return building without affecting your credit.

ACQUIRE OWNERSHIP

After contract obligations are met the
building is yours to keep.

NO PENALTIES

Pay off early at any time without penalty.
There is also a discount off the rental
balance for those who pay off early.

We have
state-of-the-art
Mules for
manuvering

in tight

places

A BETTER INVESTMENT!

VS.

RENT TO OWN was established as an alternative to mini-warehousing. Our no strings
plan allows you to have your own storage facility for your backyard or business,

when and where you need it. The low monthly rental rates are comparable to mini-
warehousing rates per square foot. You are not required to fill out a credit application,
nor are you required to keep your building.

36 month RTO prices quoted in this brochure are based on a 10% down payment with a
maximum of $500 unless otherwise noted. Ask dealer for downpayment requirements
on 60 mo. prices quoted in brochure. Certain buildings may qualify for $0 down
payment. Down payment requirements subject to change without notice.

Thank you for considering our portable buildings!
We are not responsible for permits or code restraints.

YOUR LOCAL DEALER:

All information and pricing in this brochure subject to change without notice.
5,000-10/17 Hilltop Storage Sheds 812-801-5812 © Copyright 2017 all rights reserved.



